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Final Senior 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Bengt Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 239 90 329  
2 Helena Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 237 89 326  
3 Stefan Håkansson Östersund (Z) 238 86 324  
4 Johanna Eriksson Hogdals Skf (Z) 227 88 315  
5 Erik Andersson Ljusdal (X) 224 82 306  
6 Anders Anderson Hammerdal Skf (Z) 226 69 295  
7 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 214 75 289  
8 Tony Ericsson Loos (X) 207 69 276  
9 Johnny Wallberg Loos (X) 212 212  

 
Final Liggande 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Resultat G 15 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Peter Eriksson Loos (X) 144 98 242
2 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skg (W) 140 94 234
3 Daniel Wallberg Loos (X) 137 95 232
4 Gustav Karlsson Loos (X) 140 90 230

 
Resultat G 2 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Petter Ivarsson Loos (X) 137 87 224
 
Resultat G 3 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Johanna Eriksson Hogdals Skf (Z) 135 92 227
 
 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt
1 Peter Eriksson Loos (X) 242 92 334
2 Daniel Wallberg Loos (X) 232 98 330
3 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung Skg (W) 234 92 326
4 Gustav Karlsson Loos (X) 230 89 319
5 Petter Ivarsson Loos (X) 224 93 317



Resultat G 4 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Erik Andersson Ljusdal (X) 137 87 224
2 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 130 84 214
3 Johnny Wallberg Loos (X) 128 84 212
4 Tony Ericsson Loos (X) 112 95 207

 
Resultat G Elit 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Bengt Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 144 95 239 
2 Stefan Håkansson Östersund (Z) 143 95 238 
3 Helena Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 143 94 237 
4 Anders Anderson Hammerdal Skf (Z) 134 92 226 

 
Resultat G 66S 
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Per Åke Andersson Hammerdal Skf (Z) 130 82 212
 


